
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

351 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NEW

NEW

8

2

R/E

NEW

R/E

10

R/E

CELLO NAPOLETANO

NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2018 (NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2018 …

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

DEBUSSY

101 CLASSICAL

PREHENSION

NOTTE MAGICA - A TRIBUTE TO THE THREE TENORS (LIVE)

Catherine Jones, Van Diemen's Band

Riccardo Muti & Wiener Philharmoniker

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Grigoryan Brothers

Seong-Jin Cho

Various

Joep Beving

Il Volo

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

2

3

1

1

1

7

3

2

2

1

1

49

12

25

1

9

5

5

4816359

88985470582

4736797

4816472

4815101

4798308

4816580

4797151

88985351962

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




