

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 29 JANUARY, 2018

тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	35	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
2	NEW	1	2	CELLO NAPOLETANO	Catherine Jones, Van Diemen's Band		ACL/UMA	4816359
3	NEW	1	3	NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2018 (NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2018	Riccardo Muti & Wiener Philharmoniker		SMC/SME	88985470582
4	8	49	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various		DEC/UMA	4736797
5	2	12	1	BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2	Slava Grigoryan		ACL/UMA	4816472
6	R/E	25	1	SONGS WITHOUT WORDS	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4815101
7	NEW	1	7	DEBUSSY	Seong-Jin Cho		DGR/UMA	4798308
8	R/E	9	3	101 CLASSICAL	Various		ACL/UMA	4816580
9	10	5	2	PREHENSION	Joep Beving		DGR/UMA	4797151
10	R/E	5	2	NOTTE MAGICA - A TRIBUTE TO THE THREE TENORS (LIVE)	ll Volo		SMC/SME	88985351962